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U.S. District Court

Middle District of Florida

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered on 3/8/2022 at 7:28 PM EST and filed on 3/8/2022 
Case Name: USA v. Dacorta
Case Number: 8:19-cr-00605-WFJ-CPT
Filer:
Document Number: 127(No document attached)

Docket Text: 
NOTICE OF HEARING as to Michael J. Dacorta: Jury Trial set for DATE
CERTAIN 4/18/2022 at 09:00 AM in Tampa Courtroom 15 B before Judge William
F. Jung. Pursuant to 18 U.S.C. § 3161(h)(7), the Court finds that the ends of
justice served by a continuance outweigh the best interest of the public and the
defendant in a speedy trial; this time is, therefore, deemed EXCLUDABLE until
trial.(CAH)
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Russell K. Rosenthal     russ_rosenthal@fd.org, carlena_snyder@fd.org,
emeline_Tirado@fd.org, millie_nieves@fd.org

Adam Benjamin Allen     adam_allen@fd.org, kay_breland@fd.org,
magdalena_hebda@fd.org

Rachelle DesVaux Bedke     rachelle.bedke@usdoj.gov, CaseView.ECF@usdoj.gov,
TPADocket.Mailbox@usdoj.gov, usaflm.ecf@usdoj.gov

Sylvia A. Irvin     Sylvia_Irvin@fd.org, Marlene_Roman@fd.org

Suzanne C. Nebesky     suzanne.nebesky@usdoj.gov, CaseView.ECF@usdoj.gov,
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TPADOCKET.Mailbox@usdoj.gov, USAFLM.ARECF@usdoj.gov, julie.moore@usdoj.gov

Jessica Casciola     jessica_casciola@fd.org, Amanda_Kasperitis@fd.org

Francis D. Murray     francis.murray2@usdoj.gov, CaseView.ECF@usdoj.gov,
TPADOCKET.Mailbox@usdoj.gov, USAFLM.ECF@USDOJ.GOV

David W.A. Chee     david.chee@usdoj.gov, TPADOCKET.Mailbox@usdoj.gov,
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